
Opponent Team Field Time

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls TBD

Boys TBD

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 8:30

Boys 10:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Carroll Girls 5:30

Barbour County Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30
Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30

Boys 7:15

Girls 5:30
Boys 7:15

Mon

Northside Methodist Westgate

Westgate

Fri Away

Tues 8-Apr Dale County Away

Thurs 20-Mar

Northside Methodist Home

Thur 13-Feb Carroll

Charles Henderson

Mon 14-Apr Home

11-Mar Houston AcademyTues

Fri 14-Mar

24-Feb Ariton Away

Ariton

4-Mar

Away

Tues

Mon Dale County

Mon

Tues

Home

Thurs 10-Apr

Sat 22-Mar Providence Christian

Away

Away

Providence Christian

Boys

Mon 31-Mar Carroll

Home

Thur

GW Long Rebel Soccer
Date

Away

Thur-
Sat

27 Feb - 
1 Mar

Wiregrass Cup Westgate

Fri 7-Mar Highland Home Away

Home

Tues 18-Feb Home

10-Feb

Houston Academy

Highland Home

Home

Away

** Area Games in Bold ** Change 5, 25 Feb 25

4-Apr New Brockton

17-Apr Barbour County

Fri 11-Apr

6:00

21-Apr
New Brockton
(Senior Night)

Home

15-Apr

2025


